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Anlage
In den Herrenwiesen, 71701 Schwieberdingen

Sportwart/in
Melchior, Oliver
T 0178 8181027 oliver.melchior@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Henne, Tim
jugendwart@tc-schwieberdingen.de
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Hobby Mixed Doppel 1
MF: Thomas Maier; T +4971509149358
gremytecka@posteo.org

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bludnikov, Anna
Brauer, Detlef
Brauer, Petra
Duwenkrop, Claudia
Essig, Joachim
Finda, Mathias
Haffner, Andreas
Heilmann, Monika
Hillebrand, Jurgen
Hillebrand, Katrin
Johl, Anke

Keller, Manfred
Kern, Klaus

Kern, Marlies

Loser, Hans-Ludwig
Maier, Thomas
Mangold, Martin
Mangold, Pamela
Michel, Werner
NiedergesaR, Bernhard
Packeiser, Burkhard
Packeiser, Renate
Ries, Jutta

Ries, Thomas
Schlotterbeck, Gert
Steiger, Gabriele
Stolz, Marianne
Wenzel, Oliver

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26853458
15150398
25350790
27752933
16856157
17754932
19258202
24750161
16250346
25950840
26051954
15053144
15950012
25650011
16254548
16650281
16856199
27353473
15051559
16451509
14150307
24450120
26050581
15951680
14852904
26150212
25950143
17163070

Info

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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